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@)g @ Kiswire Steel Wire Rope 35x7 | rotation resistant
& )

@ @ @ Rotation resistant galvanized multistrand lifting cable from the renowned steel wire rope manufacturer Kiswire. High- and consistent quality
guaranteed!

@ Applications: Suitable for, for example, tower cranes, mobile cranes, electric hoists, and other applications where a non-rotating
construction is required.
@ @ Laying method: RHOL Right-Hand-Ordinary-Lay, sZ (standard), Lang's Lay (zZ) on request

@ ISO 4309 Cable Category No.: all diameters RCN.23-2
RCN: 23-2



Réf.

102100804270282

102100904270282

102101004270282

102101004270282

102101004270282

102101304270282

102101404270282

102101604270282

Dia. cable
mm

10

11

12

13

14

16

Classe de résistance
N/mm?

1960

1960

1960

1960

1960

1960

1960

1960

Finition

Acier galvanisé

Acier galvanisé

Acier galvanisé

Acier galvanisé

Acier galvanisé

Acier galvanisé

Acier galvanisé

Acier galvanisé

Sens de cablage

sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ
sZ

sZ

Rupture min.
kN

45,2
57,2
70,6
85,4
102
119
138

181

Section
mm?

Graissage

A-2

Poids
kg/100m

28,8
36,8
454
54,9
65,4
76,7
89

116,2
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