



Kiswire Steel Wire Rope 35x7 | rotation resistant

Informations du produit



Rotation resistant galvanized multistrand lifting cable from the renowned steel wire rope manufacturer Kiswire. High- and consistent quality guaranteed!

Applications: Suitable for, for example, tower cranes, mobile cranes, electric hoists, and other applications where a non-rotating construction is required.

Laying method: RHOL Right-Hand-Ordinary-Lay, sZ (standard), Lang's Lay (zZ) on request

ISO 4309 Cable Category No.: all diameters RCN.23-2

RCN: 23-2

Réf.	Dia. câble mm	Classe de résistance N/mm ²	Finition	Sens de câblage	Rupture min. kN	Section mm ²	Graissage	Poids kg/100m
102100804270282	8	1 960	Acier galvanisé	sZ	45,2	-	A-2	28,8
102100904270282	9	1 960	Acier galvanisé	sZ	57,2	-	A-2	36,8
102101004270282	10	1 960	Acier galvanisé	sZ	70,6	-	A-2	45,4
102101004270282	11	1 960	Acier galvanisé	sZ	85,4	-	A-2	54,9
102101004270282	12	1 960	Acier galvanisé	sZ	102	-	A-2	65,4
102101304270282	13	1 960	Acier galvanisé	sZ	119	-	A-2	76,7
102101404270282	14	1 960	Acier galvanisé	sZ	138	-	A-2	89
102101604270282	16	1 960	Acier galvanisé	sZ	181	-	A-2	116,2